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INSCRITS 

CHAMPIONNATS LBFA INDOOR CADETS – 
SCOLAIRES 

Louvain-la-Neuve, samedi 14 janvier 2023 

CADETS GARÇONS 

60m 

198 Bricq Robin CABW 

98 Cleutinx Simon CABW 

101 Fiasse Simon CABW 

102 Goethals David CABW 

557 Lafontaine Sam CABW 

406 Monseur Martin CABW 

210 Richir Antoine CABW 

132 Marrion Luca CRAC 

296 Biot Valentin CSDY 

474 Eyskens Niels CSDY 

304 Fabry Clément CSDY 

310 Lonez Léo CSDY 

311 Löwenthal Martin CSDY 

484 Silvapulle Charles CSDY 

587 Labbaci Henry CSF 

569 Taybi Nahil DACM 

46 Desloovere Edwin DAMP 

47 Lommel Dries DAMP 

498 Philippe Chayan DAMP 

410 De Meur Hugo DS 

326 Dutrieux Nils DS 

575 Bedynek Augustin FLEU 

286 Snoeck Manoah HERV 

378 Felten Matteo HF 

333 Foguenne Sylvain HF 

637 Magis Maxime HF 

9 De Waele Baptiste JSMC 

49 Delplanque Raphael JSMC 

205 Mercier Lucien JSMC 

244 Dremier Romain MOHA 

284 Pasture Simon MOHA 

431 Dubois Raphaël OSGA 

116 Osset Loïc OSGA 

115 Simonet Louis OSGA 

602 Macfoy-Hutchinson Chinua RCAS 

490 Bonnarens Maxandre RESC 

201 Delneufcourt Hugo RESC 

202 Delneufcourt Noah RESC 

384 Kubiak Joachim RESC 

618 Philips Bastien RESC 

414 Vanhamme Vincent RESC 

232 Coune Bruno RFCL 

534 Juprelle Maxime RFCL 

69 Meecko Ugo RFCL 

560 Croes Jean RIWA 

140 Nguyen Nicolas SER 

656 Duval Théotim SMAC 

88 Lecomte Vasco SMAC 

89 Misonne Simon SMAC 

152 Yernaux Charles SMAC 

78 Sendo Déodato ULA 

220 Fankam Oueiga Aurel Brice USBW 

511 Leveque Louis USTA 

22 Kuidjeu Yoan Arthur WACO 

13 Benameur Elias WS 

214 Karlis Bluzmanis WS 

213 Piernot Félicien WS 
 
200m 

154 Gérard Robin BBS 

198 Bricq Robin CABW 

98 Cleutinx Simon CABW 

101 Fiasse Simon CABW 

102 Goethals David CABW 

557 Lafontaine Sam CABW 

406 Monseur Martin CABW 

210 Richir Antoine CABW 

474 Eyskens Niels CSDY 

304 Fabry Clément CSDY 

484 Silvapulle Charles CSDY 

498 Philippe Chayan DAMP 

425 Burtomboy Sasha DS 

410 De Meur Hugo DS 

326 Dutrieux Nils DS 

401 Charlier Robin HF 
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378 Felten Matteo HF 

333 Foguenne Sylvain HF 

637 Magis Maxime HF 

9 De Waele Baptiste JSMC 

49 Delplanque Raphael JSMC 

116 Osset Loïc OSGA 

202 Delneufcourt Noah RESC 

384 Kubiak Joachim RESC 

618 Philips Bastien RESC 

232 Coune Bruno RFCL 

534 Juprelle Maxime RFCL 

140 Nguyen Nicolas SER 

88 Lecomte Vasco SMAC 

89 Misonne Simon SMAC 

152 Yernaux Charles SMAC 

400 Manns Arthur ULA 

78 Sendo Déodato ULA 

54 Trifin Rémi USTA 

548 Wibaut Mathias USTA 

22 Kuidjeu Yoan Arthur WACO 

435 Holvoet Noe WS 

214 Karlis Bluzmanis WS 

110 Molina Benavent Roger WS 
 
400m 

163 Lannoo Alois CABW 

133 De Bast Theo CRAC 

5 Schyns Romain HERV 

286 Snoeck Manoah HERV 

362 Vansteenkiste Louis HF 

653 Vilain Aboubakr RCB 

201 Delneufcourt Hugo RESC 

526 Verleyen Jakob RESC 

186 Pahatouridis Ulysse RIWA 

391 Rensonnet Yanis SPA 

79 Uhoda Corentin ULA 

127 Lambrecht Adrien WACO 

642 Kienel Raphael WS 
 
800m 

144 Barthel Lucas ARCH 

162 Milazzo Bastien ARCH 

450 Charlot Florian CSF 

517 Renaldi Leo CSF 

17 Vast Alexis DAMP 

35 Somaschini Diego FLEU 

287 Jortay Robin HF 

40 Depauw Liam JSMC 

205 Mercier Lucien JSMC 

356 Beaupain Baptiste OCAN 

320 Thiry Jules OCAN 

535 Beckers Nathan RFCL 

180 Hayyen Rayan RFCL 

136 Van Hammee Mathieu RIWA 

95 Simon Noah SMAC 

150 Florins Paul UAC 

275 Goossens Louis USTA 

71 Avraam Clement WS 

508 Fadoul Samy WS 

242 Jekabsons Henriks WS 
 
1500m 

298 De Harlez Augustin CSDY 

50 Pechon Damien DAMP 

10 Delmée Oscar JSMC 

142 Davreux César OCAN 

394 Kaiser Moritz RIWA 

255 Grommerch Noé SPA 

217 Hauptman Tom USBW 
 
60m haies 

608 Guillaume Thibault BBS 

452 Henry Guillaume CSF 

33 Joly Till DAMP 

401 Charlier Robin HF 

379 Fraiture Clement HF 

362 Vansteenkiste Louis HF 

10 Delmée Oscar JSMC 

244 Dremier Romain MOHA 

233 Franzini Rafael MOHA 

431 Dubois Raphaël OSGA 

622 Ianora Ilario OSGA 

486 Quentin Loris OSGA 

119 Berthet Tilio RCAS 

118 Content Solal RCAS 

571 Gomrée Aaron RESC 

436 Vanbelle Thomas RESC 

394 Kaiser Moritz RIWA 

137 Fagnan Polis Simon SER 

656 Duval Théotim SMAC 

344 Hesse Sacha ULA 

400 Manns Arthur ULA 

511 Leveque Louis USTA 

548 Wibaut Mathias USTA 
 
Saut en hauteur 

296 Biot Valentin CSDY 

298 De Harlez Augustin CSDY 

303 Dupuis Loïc CSDY 
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306 Herpigny Jules CSDY 

46 Desloovere Edwin DAMP 

33 Joly Till DAMP 

379 Fraiture Clement HF 

528 Pirotte Basile HUY 

529 Pirotte Valentin HUY 

39 Beauvillain Antoyne JSMC 

486 Quentin Loris OSGA 

571 Gomrée Aaron RESC 

404 Brouwers Hugo SER 

177 Evrard Maxence SER 

175 Schils Pablo SER 

83 Barbiaux Gabriel SMAC 

54 Trifin Rémi USTA 
 
Saut en longueur 

411 Dessart Julien ARCH 

155 Serra Alexandre BBS 

199 Bruynbroeck Guillaume CABW 

407 Decae Aimeric CABW 

163 Lannoo Alois CABW 

296 Biot Valentin CSDY 

298 De Harlez Augustin CSDY 

301 Dewilde Luca CSDY 

303 Dupuis Loïc CSDY 

310 Lonez Léo CSDY 

18 Vast Raphaël DAMP 

575 Bedynek Augustin FLEU 

528 Pirotte Basile HUY 

529 Pirotte Valentin HUY 

39 Beauvillain Antoyne JSMC 

75 Beaujean Timeo OCAN 

422 Leonard Baptiste OCAN 

221 Mourin Jean OSGA 

513 Jenart Romain RCB 

490 Bonnarens Maxandre RESC 

436 Vanbelle Thomas RESC 

414 Vanhamme Vincent RESC 

69 Meecko Ugo RFCL 

560 Croes Jean RIWA 

186 Pahatouridis Ulysse RIWA 

177 Evrard Maxence SER 

175 Schils Pablo SER 

172 Vanderperren Nathanaël SER 

290 Collart Simeon USBW 

275 Goossens Louis USTA 
 
Triple saut 

411 Dessart Julien ARCH 

199 Bruynbroeck Guillaume CABW 

407 Decae Aimeric CABW 
 
Saut à la perche 

281 Albert Cyril CSDY 

309 Loix Tristan CSDY 

482 Martin Hugo CSDY 

18 Vast Raphaël DAMP 

368 Gava Simon FCHA 

112 Guay Norman FCHA 

233 Franzini Rafael MOHA 

459 Verset Owen MOHA 

622 Ianora Ilario OSGA 

221 Mourin Jean OSGA 

252 Soudon Jules RESC 

96 Gaziaux Maurice SMAC 

91 Piron Alexandre SMAC 

238 Gavray Tom SPA 

583 Carrez Tom USBW 

290 Collart Simeon USBW 
 
Lancer du poids 

608 Guillaume Thibault BBS 

208 Biernaux Alexandre CABW 

17 Vast Alexis DAMP 

237 Callant Louis MOHA 

75 Beaujean Timeo OCAN 

422 Leonard Baptiste OCAN 

118 Content Solal RCAS 

513 Jenart Romain RCB 

404 Brouwers Hugo SER 

170 De Kegelaer Yael SER 

344 Hesse Sacha ULA 

583 Carrez Tom USBW 

220 Fankam Oueiga Aurel Brice USBW 
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SCOLAIRES GARÇONS 

60m 

2578 Carvalho Andreaza Sena Rafael CABW 

2562 Costantini Sacha CABW 

2212 Lorette Louis CABW 

2277 Rousseau Xavier CABW 

2443 Werner Lilian CABW 

2642 Zamperini Crespo Matisse CABW 

2537 Cheverier Clément CRAC 

2223 Lombart Ludovic CRAC 

2489 Hubert Arthur CSDY 

2361 Lonez Arthur CSDY 

2602 Impedovo Anton CSF 

2502 Philippe Tybalt DAMP 

2373 Carlier Mathys DS 

2597 Mayuma Enzo DS 

2586 Gerard Florian FCHA 

2154 Grandjean Romain HERV 

2423 Abdoul Wahab Lélio HF 

2335 Witwrouw Maxence HF 

2156 Ghraïbi Rayan HUY 

2162 Leblanc Nicolas JSMC 

2635 Sartigny Théo JSMC 

2484 Depestele Arthur MOHA 

2483 Urbanczyk Mathias MOHA 

2634 Pak Alexandre OSGA 

2560 El Khayat Reda RCAS 

2495 Bah Ibrahim RESC 

2296 Charlier Luca RESC 

2564 Hanrion Gaspar RESC 

2426 Labruyere Maxime RESC 

2566 Nzimbi Mathys RESC 

2446 Thys Rafael RESC 

2541 Bovi Romain RFCL 

2341 Delges Manuel RFCL 

2474 Kalenga Kabongo Christian RFCL 

2198 Malpas Loan RFCL 

2283 Vangeebergen Bastien RFCL 

2433 Batinic Luka SER 

2389 Bigatton Loris SER 

2637 Mandangi Dimitri SER 

2256 Manzan Zaccaria SER 

2512 Mbakusulu Darnell SER 

2323 Wallisch Alexis SER 

2205 Holderbeke Igor SMAC 

2206 Lecomte Tiago SMAC 

2397 Luyckx Florent SMAC 

2606 Lambiotte Ernest USBW 

2546 Dumont Ethan USTA 

2225 Bollinne Jonathan WACO 

2265 Cristino Maoro WACO 

2572 Alexandre Arthur WS 

2547 Bove Alfonso WS 

2416 Dechamps Alex WS 

2565 Umari Luis WS 
 
200m 

2562 Costantini Sacha CABW 

2286 De Bremaeker Arthur CABW 

2614 Podrug Edvin CABW 

2277 Rousseau Xavier CABW 

2443 Werner Lilian CABW 

2642 Zamperini Crespo Matisse CABW 

2223 Lombart Ludovic CRAC 

2489 Hubert Arthur CSDY 

2499 Marx Victor DACM 

2502 Philippe Tybalt DAMP 

2561 Danhier Arthur DS 

2196 Dewinck Antonin FLEU 

2592 Cordonnier Lucas HERV 

2154 Grandjean Romain HERV 

2423 Abdoul Wahab Lélio HF 

2156 Ghraïbi Rayan HUY 

2177 Depauw Noah JSMC 

2635 Sartigny Théo JSMC 

2420 Renard Mathis MOHA 

2634 Pak Alexandre OSGA 

2560 El Khayat Reda RCAS 

2430 Van Aken Quentin RCB 

2426 Labruyere Maxime RESC 

2541 Bovi Romain RFCL 

2341 Delges Manuel RFCL 

2474 Kalenga Kabongo Christian RFCL 

2198 Malpas Loan RFCL 

2615 Schmitz Pépin RFCL 

2283 Vangeebergen Bastien RFCL 

2577 Chevalier Léo RIWA 

2459 Cardoso Aires Joachim RSCA 

2433 Batinic Luka SER 

2637 Mandangi Dimitri SER 

2256 Manzan Zaccaria SER 

2512 Mbakusulu Darnell SER 

2323 Wallisch Alexis SER 

2206 Lecomte Tiago SMAC 

2397 Luyckx Florent SMAC 
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2265 Cristino Maoro WACO 

2263 Nijssen Gorik WACO 

2547 Bove Alfonso WS 

2416 Dechamps Alex WS 

2565 Umari Luis WS 
 
400m 

2245 Serra Anthony BBS 

2557 Courtois Martin CABW 

2287 Dierickx Francesco CABW 

2494 Boucharlat Basile CSF 

2153 Gilis Matéo HERV 

2336 Lemaire Noah HF 

2579 Llopis Iborra Mattéo JSMC 

2300 Becue Victor MOHA 

2301 Belina Jonas MOHA 

2312 De Vreese Esteban MOHA 

2454 Léonard Celian RCAS 

2455 Vanhoof Mathias RCAS 

2549 Costa Simon RCB 

2501 Quartier Adrien RCB 

2605 Tshanga Diumba John Ross RESC 

2280 Cortes Leclou Amadeo RFCL 

2577 Chevalier Léo RIWA 

2166 Davaux Igor RIWA 

2459 Cardoso Aires Joachim RSCA 

2324 Bruggen Clément SER 

2205 Holderbeke Igor SMAC 

2380 Ernst Raphaël SPA 

2435 Yasbou Alaeddine ULA 

2516 Brabant Hugo USTA 

2386 Lauwers Louis USTA 

2511 Otu Jonathan WS 

2653 Varga Matyas WS 
 
800m 

2244 Laffut Aubin BBS 

2519 Blanchart Jules CABW 

2413 Alpesse Nicolas FCHA 

2238 Devel Adrien HF 

2159 Dethier Noah MALM 

2222 Schollaert Ulrich OSGA 

2382 Chernov Daniil RCB 

2523 Raphael Emile RCB 

2296 Charlier Luca RESC 

2531 Ben Ayad Rayane WS 

2636 Berzins Karlis WS 

2319 Demol Lucas WS 

2313 Wright Thomas WS 

1500m 

2269 Dardenne Gauthier ACCO 

2442 Piraux Lucas CABW 

2330 Van Hamme Martin CABW 

2180 Gregoire Saverio CRAC 

2365 Smeers Hugues CSDY 

2473 Rojas Astudillo Ivan Mikel CSF 

2548 Sakouane Zaghdoud Ilyas CSF 

2169 Nemery Constant FLEU 

2158 Heine Simon HUY 

2243 Lecoeuche Andreas JSMC 

2274 Aouragh Reda RESC 

2281 Duchesne Thomas RFCL 

2309 Velazquez Saez Tanguy RFCL 

2390 Lejeune Titouan RIWA 

2242 Rocks Diego SER 

2308 Cousin Noa USBW 

2236 Froidmont Antonin WACO 
 
60m haies 

2402 Boddewyn Dumon Alexandre CABW 

2278 Bruynbroeck Damien CABW 

2578 Carvalho Andreaza Sena Rafael CABW 

2287 Dierickx Francesco CABW 

2328 Janssens Arthur CABW 

2252 Lannoo Max CABW 

2212 Lorette Louis CABW 

2160 Leriche Gaetan CRAC 

2231 Thiry Antoine CRAC 

2362 Massez Maxime CSDY 

2554 Martin Cyril CSF 

2395 Mairy Simon DAMP 

2246 Aldenhoff Adrien HERV 

2592 Cordonnier Lucas HERV 

2335 Witwrouw Maxence HF 

2157 Michotte Bruno HUY 

2177 Depauw Noah JSMC 

2437 Verzele Hugo JSMC 

2594 Kurdagia Zuriko OSGA 

2377 Lai Julien OSGA 

2295 Mourin Remy OSGA 

2609 Papastathopoulos Andreas OSGA 

2271 Verstraete Tibor RCAS 

2549 Costa Simon RCB 

2522 Falieu-Mané Samuel RCB 

2446 Thys Rafael RESC 

2517 Van Den Brempt Mathis RESC 

2582 Giagnacovo Loris RFCL 

2199 Ofori Kwaku° RFCL 
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2480 Heine Germain SPA 

2606 Lambiotte Ernest USBW 

2545 Mariage Augustin USTA 
 
Saut en hauteur 

2245 Serra Anthony BBS 

2286 De Bremaeker Arthur CABW 

2614 Podrug Edvin CABW 

2471 De Greef Martin CSF 

2574 Gui Garcia Kadélé CSF 

2395 Mairy Simon DAMP 

2196 Dewinck Antonin FLEU 

2507 Dauchat Cyril HERV 

2339 Delbushaye Noé HF 

2617 Lecrubier Samuel HF 

2336 Lemaire Noah HF 

2185 Delplanque Théo JSMC 

2376 Andriessens Tibo OSGA 

2594 Kurdagia Zuriko OSGA 

2517 Van Den Brempt Mathis RESC 

2167 Stieltjes Romain RIWA 

2261 Evrard Aymeric SER 

2325 Comte Alexander SMAC 
 
Saut en longueur 

2393 Vaneghem Mathieu CSDY 

2396 Plainchamp Lucas DAMP 

2373 Carlier Mathys DS 

2597 Mayuma Enzo DS 

2157 Michotte Bruno HUY 

2579 Llopis Iborra Mattéo JSMC 

2420 Renard Mathis MOHA 

2455 Vanhoof Mathias RCAS 

2522 Falieu-Mané Samuel RCB 

2430 Van Aken Quentin RCB 

2199 Ofori Kwaku° RFCL 

2261 Evrard Aymeric SER 

2325 Comte Alexander SMAC 

2394 Stabile Giovanni ULA 

2546 Dumont Ethan USTA 

2545 Mariage Augustin USTA 

2263 Nijssen Gorik WACO 

Triple saut 

2160 Leriche Gaetan CRAC 

2574 Gui Garcia Kadélé CSF 

2339 Delbushaye Noé HF 

2437 Verzele Hugo JSMC 

2480 Heine Germain SPA 

2394 Stabile Giovanni ULA 
 
Saut à la perche 

2508 Bonami Maxime CSDY 

2488 Dumoulin Elie CSDY 

2303 Barthelemy Jean-Lou MOHA 

2483 Urbanczyk Mathias MOHA 

2376 Andriessens Tibo OSGA 

2295 Mourin Remy OSGA 

2275 Desmecht Isaiah RESC 

2599 Depelsenaire Henri RIWA 

2289 Hanssens Gael RIWA 

2556 Schurgers Simon RIWA 

2389 Bigatton Loris SER 

2478 Rausin Lucien USTA 
 
Lancer du poids 

2216 Biebuyck Mathéo ACDC 

2278 Bruynbroeck Damien CABW 

2252 Lannoo Max CABW 

2537 Cheverier Clément CRAC 

2358 Huybens Louis CSDY 

2362 Massez Maxime CSDY 

2600 Duvivier Damien CSF 

2194 Jaminon Aurelien DAMP 

2507 Dauchat Cyril HERV 

2453 Rensonnet Samuel HF 

2270 Dekkar Alix JSMC 

2162 Leblanc Nicolas JSMC 

2482 Apers Matteo MOHA 

2476 Malingriaux Simon MOHA 

2377 Lai Julien OSGA 

2609 Papastathopoulos Andreas OSGA 

2500 Hofmann Adrien RFCL 

2227 Lambrecht Thibault WACO 
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CADETTES FILLES 

60m 

432 Liégeois Cléa ACDC 

153 Cunin Léalyne ARCH 

155 Devos Aurore ARCH 

157 Dujeux Maëlle ARCH 

159 Goffaux Eléanore ARCH 

210 Cuvelier Erin BBS 

655 Amory Lena CABW 

234 Bauduin Emerance CABW 

774 Hanart Emma CABW 

115 Houari Soraya CABW 

236 Preumont Lylou CABW 

800 Wautier Marion CABW 

391 Cissé Elyne CSDY 

511 Parone Zoe CSDY 

355 Soncarrieu Agathe CSDY 

728 Eekhout Manoé CSF 

708 Rovinalti Leelou CSF 

437 Izzard Chloé DAMP 

45 Lathuraz Pierrette DAMP 

384 Reiffers Xavenna-Maureen DAMP 

565 Caselli Léna DS 

566 Huart Zoé DS 

494 Hurduc Anaïs DS 

72 Cristofoli Caroline FCHA 

238 Fameree Clémence FCHA 

706 Jaspar Camille FCHA 

145 Chevalier Chloé FLEU 

457 Yattara Mayeli GOSP 

5 Bragard Cléo HERV 

260 D'Affnay Julia HERV 

2 Gomez-Mariné Emma HERV 

534 Ait Hmid Marwa HF 

703 Antonissen Valentine HF 

18 Dufermont Laura JSMC 

14 Van Elslande Chloé JSMC 

564 Confente Tia MOHA 

322 Dauge Haley MOHA 

277 Didier-Masuy Juliette OCAN 

216 Fontaine Apolline OCAN 

408 Delcroix Lily-Rose OSGA 

248 Girard Estelle OSGA 

131 Renaux Lucile OSGA 

692 Soudant Lea OSGA 

559 Quartier Aude RCB 

694 Hamada Rania RESC 

144 Bah Fatoumata Binta RIWA 

183 Richard Juliette RIWA 

213 Bodson Clara SER 

147 Cuppens Julie SER 

302 Fays Estelle SER 

515 Aboutaher Riham SMAC 

103 André Chloé SMAC 

274 Contino Clara SMAC 

636 Di Meo Clara SMAC 

401 Molina Jane SMAC 

426 Tshiboya Lukusa Ayana SMAC 

629 Tercelin Célestine SPA 

270 Poncelet Léa UAC 

500 Somville Noémie UAC 

471 Stache Charlotte UAC 

398 Kesteloot Alice ULA 

460 Yasbou Leila ULA 

776 Couet Lara USBW 

514 Diame Soda USBW 

771 Theys Diane USBW 

739 Degryse Noémie USTA 

61 Dumont Ainhoa USTA 

620 Mariage Ysaure USTA 

649 Opsomer Noémie USTA 

622 Aarts Clara WS 

382 Martins-Ferreira Valentine WS 

29 Pikiou Nepheli° WS 
 
200m 

432 Liégeois Cléa ACDC 

120 Grisanti Alessia ACLO 

153 Cunin Léalyne ARCH 

155 Devos Aurore ARCH 

158 Duykers Chloé ARCH 

210 Cuvelier Erin BBS 

655 Amory Lena CABW 

234 Bauduin Emerance CABW 

112 Cenci Léonie CABW 

774 Hanart Emma CABW 

236 Preumont Lylou CABW 

391 Cissé Elyne CSDY 

511 Parone Zoe CSDY 

355 Soncarrieu Agathe CSDY 

356 Spies Manon CSDY 

437 Izzard Chloé DAMP 

45 Lathuraz Pierrette DAMP 

306 Monhonval Louisa DAMP 

384 Reiffers Xavenna-Maureen DAMP 
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565 Caselli Léna DS 

73 Dubuisson Delphine FCHA 

237 Dujardin Emma FCHA 

238 Fameree Clémence FCHA 

297 Bressan Elise GOSP 

458 Bultot Camille GOSP 

400 Hustin Axelle GOSP 

265 Maystadt Chloe GOSP 

815 Kempeneers Lucie HERV 

330 Bartholome Aude HF 

18 Dufermont Laura JSMC 

801 Kuckart Amélie LACE 

479 El Khattabi Lila MOHA 

277 Didier-Masuy Juliette OCAN 

216 Fontaine Apolline OCAN 

408 Delcroix Lily-Rose OSGA 

692 Soudant Lea OSGA 

559 Quartier Aude RCB 

694 Hamada Rania RESC 

273 Wintquin Maya RFCL 

144 Bah Fatoumata Binta RIWA 

183 Richard Juliette RIWA 

697 Coco Tania SER 

147 Cuppens Julie SER 

302 Fays Estelle SER 

515 Aboutaher Riham SMAC 

103 André Chloé SMAC 

636 Di Meo Clara SMAC 

378 Bouchoms Eleonore SPA 

270 Poncelet Léa UAC 

471 Stache Charlotte UAC 

102 Manguette Léa ULA 

460 Yasbou Leila ULA 

776 Couet Lara USBW 

70 Lauwers Line USTA 

138 Lacroix Anouchka WACO 

382 Martins-Ferreira Valentine WS 

29 Pikiou Nepheli° WS 
 
400m 

152 Cosyns Adélie ARCH 

157 Dujeux Maëlle ARCH 

702 Dumont Camille ATH 

417 Moussa Sarah BBS 

235 Bouret Louise CABW 

113 Dehan Alice CABW 

52 Hemmer Chloe DAMP 

260 D'Affnay Julia HERV 

66 Hamers Capucine HERV 

14 Van Elslande Chloé JSMC 

57 Mathieu Julia MALM 

439 Briot Marion MOHA 

276 Thys Clara MOHA 

222 Gerard Emma RESC 

39 Gregoire Enora SPA 

56 Lesenfants Léna SPA 

324 Braeckevelt Emma UAC 
 
800m 

36 Frisque Théa CAF 

641 Benkhabecheche Mona CSF 

518 Debroux Ysia CSF 

556 Diouf Astou CSF 

525 Richir Deville Nina CSF 

555 Samassi Scott Ellen CSF 

584 Wagner Romane CSF 

83 Techeur Aude FCHA 

44 Werpin Héloïse FLEU 

8 Desmecht Lucile HERV 

15 Calesse Clara JSMC 

240 Fonseca Lise JSMC 

59 Dewalque Emma MALM 

411 Beaupain Juliette OCAN 

149 Laurent Irma OCAN 

99 Renson Norah OCAN 

163 Toussaint Léna OCAN 

40 Gregoire Marion SPA 

334 Vanderlinden Amandine UAC 

253 Guiot Joséfine ULA 

226 Baudart Louise USTA 

228 Francois Victoria USTA 

619 Gilbart Olaline USTA 

97 Avraam Manon WS 

26 Pichavant Manon WS 

319 Vanpee Nayah WS 
 
1500m 

517 De Harven Camille CSF 

522 Janssen Lena CSF 

286 Duponcheel Alice JSMC 

264 Tagliafero Louane UAC 
 
60m haies 

152 Cosyns Adélie ARCH 

159 Goffaux Eléanore ARCH 

417 Moussa Sarah BBS 

112 Cenci Léonie CABW 

115 Houari Soraya CABW 

312 Van Nedervelde Camille CABW 
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356 Spies Manon CSDY 

306 Monhonval Louisa DAMP 

706 Jaspar Camille FCHA 

457 Yattara Mayeli GOSP 

5 Bragard Cléo HERV 

66 Hamers Capucine HERV 

815 Kempeneers Lucie HERV 

703 Antonissen Valentine HF 

330 Bartholome Aude HF 

377 Diallo Ousmane HF 

77 Tremblez Alice HUY 

621 Vancoppenolle Cheryne OSGA 

644 Denis Anastasia RCAS 

699 Radermacher Sarah RESC 

643 Feys Lilya RIWA 

213 Bodson Clara SER 

500 Somville Noémie UAC 

102 Manguette Léa ULA 

717 Carminati Marine USBW 

443 De Grave Alicia USBW 

771 Theys Diane USBW 

228 Francois Victoria USTA 

620 Mariage Ysaure USTA 

649 Opsomer Noémie USTA 

283 Dikranian Zoe WACO 

138 Lacroix Anouchka WACO 
 
Saut en hauteur 

68 Van Brusselen Jodie ACLO 

111 Bruart Sakura CABW 

312 Van Nedervelde Camille CABW 

336 Berckmans Ysaline CSDY 

816 Renier Cléo CSF 

79 Abu Jahrur Sara DAMP 

145 Chevalier Chloé FLEU 

2 Gomez-Mariné Emma HERV 

603 Neutjens Lyne HUY 

801 Kuckart Amélie LACE 

1 Van Kerckhoven Ronja LACE 

261 Depas Zoé MOHA 

529 Evrard Lucie OCAN 

621 Vancoppenolle Cheryne OSGA 

699 Radermacher Sarah RESC 

716 Carminati Elisa USBW 

443 De Grave Alicia USBW 
 
Saut en longueur 

158 Duykers Chloé ARCH 

162 Ladouce Elise ARCH 

111 Bruart Sakura CABW 

113 Dehan Alice CABW 

269 Rochez Emma CABW 

728 Eekhout Manoé CSF 

528 Vervaeke Miroo Nova CSF 

139 Allard Julie DAMP 

566 Huart Zoé DS 

494 Hurduc Anaïs DS 

72 Cristofoli Caroline FCHA 

603 Neutjens Lyne HUY 

58 Mathieu Zazie MALM 

322 Dauge Haley MOHA 

440 Lhote Elisa MOHA 

388 Perini Maëlle MOHA 

248 Girard Estelle OSGA 

644 Denis Anastasia RCAS 

222 Gerard Emma RESC 

273 Wintquin Maya RFCL 

685 Bastin Lalie RIWA 

643 Feys Lilya RIWA 

401 Molina Jane SMAC 

70 Lauwers Line USTA 
 
Triple saut 

162 Ladouce Elise ARCH 

336 Berckmans Ysaline CSDY 

741 Heymans Julia CSF 

816 Renier Cléo CSF 

528 Vervaeke Miroo Nova CSF 

297 Bressan Elise GOSP 

458 Bultot Camille GOSP 

400 Hustin Axelle GOSP 

265 Maystadt Chloe GOSP 

1 Van Kerckhoven Ronja LACE 

58 Mathieu Zazie MALM 

440 Lhote Elisa MOHA 

56 Lesenfants Léna SPA 
 
Saut à la perche 

548 Cools Jeanne CSDY 

743 Javeau Lia CSF 

139 Allard Julie DAMP 

716 Carminati Elisa USBW 

717 Carminati Marine USBW 

583 Ory Maëlle WACO 
 
Lancer du poids 

433 Matondo-Lelo Thaïs ACLO 

68 Van Brusselen Jodie ACLO 

521 Fezeu Claire CSF 
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64 Duru Sasha HERV 

698 Bailly Sophie LACE 

15 Calesse Clara JSMC 

564 Confente Tia MOHA 

388 Perini Maëlle MOHA 

131 Renaux Lucile OSGA 

499 Mayuma Marie RESC 

367 Moesen Evalyne SPA 

398 Kesteloot Alice ULA 

514 Diame Soda USBW 

61 Dumont Ainhoa USTA 

283 Dikranian Zoe WACO 

SCOLAIRES FILLES 

60m 

3097 Goffin Sophie ARCH 

2630 Lefebvre Zoé ARCH 

2575 Henry Telma CABW 

2577 Jadoul Eleonore CABW 

3077 Kudura Djemine CABW 

2975 Philippe Chloe CABW 

2633 Tronion Zoé CABW 

2974 Wagemans Clara CABW 

2538 Colin Clémentine CRAC 

2541 Panzica Kezia CRAC 

2894 Thiam Nafy CSDY 

2873 Lyhne Wood Johanna CSF 

3063 Nkake-Boluku Rose CSF 

2898 Konen Jeanne DACM 

2530 Ponchione Sara DAMP 

2921 Petit Anouck FCHA 

2835 Martin-Launoy Lisa FLEU 

2845 Luyten Emeline HERV 

2856 Bekaert Camille HF 

2685 Debrabandere Lilou JSMC 

2796 Lenaerts Siriane JSMC 

2546 Lepers Eléah JSMC 

2547 Rixhon Zélie JSMC 

2714 Laurent Anyssa MOHA 

2887 Ousmanou Rayhana MOHA 

3080 Bah Dayedio OSGA 

2702 Borgniet Alice OSGA 

2972 Aarab Nasma RCB 

3058 Da Silva Lucas Camille RCB 

2966 Cole Almond Hadasha RESC 

2895 Epanya Tiki Raphaelle Lucie RESC 

2896 Hamada Dina RESC 

2673 Sanchez Elisa RESC 

3022 Taybi Salima RESC 

2712 Coune Camille RFCL 

3108 Caltabellotta Miya SER 

2819 Caprasse Saphania SER 

2657 Dechamps Valentine SER 

2649 Geerts Elina SER 

3091 Lippens Emeline SER 

2942 Dupont Juliette SMAC 

2692 Ghislain Laura SMAC 

2861 Somville Margot UAC 

2990 Ngassam Foudjem Ange-Sarah ULA 

2681 Atsakena Nkono Margot USTA 

2917 Blois Emie USTA 

2535 Carlier Lucie USTA 

2549 Cossement Astrid USTA 

2977 Deworme Églantine USTA 

2536 Dumont Yoenaï USTA 

2936 Marie Lilou USTA 

2978 Piagnerelli Line USTA 

3016 Rooryck Célie USTA 

2949 Wandji Mallory USTA 

2732 Biets Clara WACO 

2591 Bonetti Manon WACO 

2634 Paquay Marion WACO 

2580 Van Lierde Charlotte WACO 

2752 Gilardenghi Eva WS 

3082 Mitchell Zoé WS 

2751 Shannon Lara WS 

3112 Tshibangu Jessy WS 
 
200m 

2630 Lefebvre Zoé ARCH 

2709 Debry Valentine CABW 

2575 Henry Telma CABW 

2577 Jadoul Eleonore CABW 

3077 Kudura Djemine CABW 

2689 Mortant Annah CABW 

2646 Mortant Audrey CABW 

2975 Philippe Chloe CABW 

2678 Roland Violette CABW 

2633 Tronion Zoé CABW 

2974 Wagemans Clara CABW 



               LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME – L.B.F.A. 11/12

 

2770 Herpigny Mia CSDY 

2898 Konen Jeanne DACM 

2780 Olimar Romane DAMP 

2530 Ponchione Sara DAMP 

2835 Martin-Launoy Lisa FLEU 

2944 Neuwels Erine GOSP 

2907 Bruwier Clara HERV 

2845 Luyten Emeline HERV 

2856 Bekaert Camille HF 

2811 Clémeur Nahya HF 

2685 Debrabandere Lilou JSMC 

2796 Lenaerts Siriane JSMC 

2546 Lepers Eléah JSMC 

2887 Ousmanou Rayhana MOHA 

3080 Bah Dayedio OSGA 

2702 Borgniet Alice OSGA 

2594 Penate Sosa Naomi RCAS 

3058 Da Silva Lucas Camille RCB 

2895 Epanya Tiki Raphaelle Lucie RESC 

2896 Hamada Dina RESC 

2673 Sanchez Elisa RESC 

3101 Bruwier Lucie RFCL 

2712 Coune Camille RFCL 

3071 Morin Lucie RFCL 

3108 Caltabellotta Miya SER 

2819 Caprasse Saphania SER 

2657 Dechamps Valentine SER 

2649 Geerts Elina SER 

3091 Lippens Emeline SER 

2832 Paquot Célia SER 

2692 Ghislain Laura SMAC 

2768 De Spiegeleer Lea UAC 

2615 Florins Leslie UAC 

2861 Somville Margot UAC 

2917 Blois Emie USTA 

2977 Deworme Églantine USTA 

2936 Marie Lilou USTA 

3016 Rooryck Célie USTA 

2581 Wittemans Inge WACO 

2752 Gilardenghi Eva WS 

3082 Mitchell Zoé WS 

3009 Ronstrom Vira WS 

2751 Shannon Lara WS 
 
400m 

2586 Rousseau Anaelle ACLO 

3097 Goffin Sophie ARCH 

2825 Thumelaire Elise CABW 

2694 Gava Lucile FCHA 

2526 Ballard Juliette FLEU 

2815 Leonard Oumy FLEU 

2628 Pyr Elodie HERV 

2505 Demeyere Violette JSMC 

2547 Rixhon Zélie JSMC 

2703 Parot Louise OSGA 

2953 Compte Pauline RCB 

2669 Halgand Lucie RESC 

2969 Noelmans Charlyne RFCL 

2512 Schmitz Sophie SPA 

3085 Geurts Caroline WACO 
 
800m 

2641 Timmermans Lola ARCH 

2653 Lothaire Lucie BBS 

2775 Roza Sanchez Emilie CSDY 

2939 Hauwaert Abigaëlle CSF 

2527 Chevalier Coline FLEU 

2525 Chintinne Elsa FLEU 

2760 Desfawes Berenice HF 

2761 Lemaire Céleste HF 

2519 Dethier Sophie MALM 

2757 Dauge Oceane MOHA 

2727 Marin Noémie MOHA 

2970 Abdel-Kader Samia RCB 

2914 Inconstant Elisa RESC 

2830 Van Vyve Clarence RIWA 

2652 Gillessen Perrine SPA 

2784 Lecluse Valentine SPA 

2700 Parvais Lilou USBW 

2508 Henriques De Granada Cyrielle WS 
 
1500m 

2748 Vande Vijver Anae ACLO 

2876 Saliez Iseult CSF 

2696 Theunis Iris FCHA 

2554 Lorsignol Louise FLEU 

2802 Halut Inès HUY 

2511 Rasquain Romane HUY 

2878 Dooms Alyssia RIWA 
 
60m haies 

2636 Warnon Pauline ARCH 

2805 Moussa Maliha BBS 

2576 Houari Kayla CABW 

2541 Panzica Kezia CRAC 

2874 Reinbold Marion CSF 

2903 Mahieu Sélénya DS 

2907 Bruwier Clara HERV 

2831 Jaspar Anne HF 
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2754 Struys Eva HF 

2697 Gouba Ange JSMC 

2620 Vanhamme Sarah JSMC 

2705 Vreux Florine OSGA 

2972 Aarab Nasma RCB 

2970 Abdel-Kader Samia RCB 

2886 Mjahed Maya RESC 

3101 Bruwier Lucie RFCL 

2659 Mardaga Inès SER 

2832 Paquot Célia SER 

2942 Dupont Juliette SMAC 

2571 Salien Liana SMAC 

2768 De Spiegeleer Lea UAC 

2978 Piagnerelli Line USTA 

2732 Biets Clara WACO 

2580 Van Lierde Charlotte WACO 

2581 Wittemans Inge WACO 
 
Saut en hauteur 

2686 Van Cutsem Lise ATH 

2804 Jérouville Meredith BBS 

2678 Roland Violette CABW 

2772 Kempeneers Eva CSDY 

2779 Verdijen Juliette CSDY 

3104 Tshidimba Sarah CSF 

2840 Burtomboy Ysaure DS 

2908 Dedoyart Camille HERV 

2813 Vansteenkiste Marie HF 

2758 Daumerie Olivia MOHA 

2730 Bouchard Clarisse SER 

2549 Cossement Astrid USTA 

3009 Ronstrom Vira WS 
 
Saut en longueur 

2603 Adant Lucile ARCH 

2804 Jérouville Meredith BBS 

2770 Herpigny Mia CSDY 

2772 Kempeneers Eva CSDY 

2779 Verdijen Juliette CSDY 

2795 Vico Mia CSDY 

2870 Bochenkova Anastasia CSF 

2873 Lyhne Wood Johanna CSF 

3104 Tshidimba Sarah CSF 

2600 Lamort Emy DAMP 

2903 Mahieu Sélénya DS 

2697 Gouba Ange JSMC 

3006 Llopis Iborra Maeva JSMC 

2620 Vanhamme Sarah JSMC 

2714 Laurent Anyssa MOHA 

2879 Leloup Phébe MOHA 

3022 Taybi Salima RESC 

2912 Roth Eva SER 

2681 Atsakena Nkono Margot USTA 

2535 Carlier Lucie USTA 

2918 Demarquette Lou USTA 

2536 Dumont Yoenaï USTA 
 
Triple saut 

2603 Adant Lucile ARCH 

2870 Bochenkova Anastasia CSF 

2995 Mihaylova Victoria CSF 

2874 Reinbold Marion CSF 

2600 Lamort Emy DAMP 

2879 Leloup Phébe MOHA 

2912 Roth Eva SER 

2911 Haufroid Juliette SPA 

2918 Demarquette Lou USTA 
 
Saut à la perche 

2805 Moussa Maliha BBS 

2780 Olimar Romane DAMP 

2908 Dedoyart Camille HERV 

2537 Hamers Coline HERV 

2659 Mardaga Inès SER 

2943 Haulet Victoria USTA 
 
Lancer du poids 

2576 Houari Kayla CABW 

2772 Kempeneers Eva CSDY 

2894 Thiam Nafy CSDY 

2875 Rossignon Léna CSF 

2550 Abu Jahrur Line DAMP 

2820 Heinen Lena HF 

2813 Vansteenkiste Marie HF 

2757 Dauge Oceane MOHA 

2728 Virlet Camille MOHA 

2966 Cole Almond Hadasha RESC 

2886 Mjahed Maya RESC 

2571 Salien Liana SMAC 

2990 Ngassam Foudjem Ange-Sarah ULA 

2591 Bonetti Manon WACO 

 


